

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 2679/2013

THE TAMIL NADU INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT CORP

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

M/S PACKER SEA FOOD (PVT) LTD

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 03-04-2025 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s): Mr. P.b.suresh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, AOR
Mr. Mohd Aman Alam, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Narendranath, Adv.
Mrs. M.b.ramya, Adv.
Mrs. Deeksha Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 01.05.2025 in the first six matters.

(B. LAKSHMI MANIKYA VALLI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)